28th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 3 - The American Express

Rank
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Team

Big Will Golf

Go Lions
Aurorawills
Lambeauman
Arizona Jimmy
Gamera is Good
DaddyFatShafts
Wayne's Team
AAA

Golfer 1

Lefties Rule
hhgallag

SEO

4putt

Nanaimo Shiers
Left Coast Specialist
Mark "15"
Dabo's Army
House Money
BroomeDawg
Tman

Hunters Bog
Eddie’s Eagles
Team Reaburn
Gracery

Go Dawgs
Volsl

Golfer 2
Drscrape
Back9Bruin
Hack & Slash
Team Lisk
Mayo

Ten Men
Lalaland

John McKenna
The Red Maples
Carol Tichelman
G & G from "East G"
eSchurke
ODawg77
Redstorm
Collingwood Kid
Super Stryker Buddies
Team #5
Binyapa
GoleafsGo
Scovil Superstars
Trotz

Team CGN
Parbarian
Skippy

Team MAC
Urstillout

Vols2

GRB-1
Torpeteo

Bart Tichelman
Gotchya

Ilctrlll + IIFII tO
search

Team Earnings

12,040,034
11,358,377
11,149,556
11,126,358
11,028,480
10,741,863
10,494,262
10,021,052
9,922,801
9,834,549
9,747,130
9,641,755
9,530,551
9,520,637
9,485,541
9,330,486
9,237,370
9,224,193
9,115,808
9,023,608
8,987,134
8,862,533
8,853,790
8,627,495
8,611,363
8,459,161
8,347,332
8,312,121
8,283,315
8,144,036
8,140,872
8,103,351
8,043,395
7,756,262
7,744,358
7,574,280
7,443,709
7,282,797
7,282,668
7,221,026
7,205,420
7,137,514
6,986,639
6,960,110
6,874,002
6,748,371
6,645,781
6,552,867
6,516,322
6,505,236
6,463,948
6,417,376
6,386,339
6,370,779
6,319,509
6,201,075
6,003,547
4,882,598
4,803,256
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Last Event

2 Events Ago

3 Events Ago



